CHEVERNY volné stojici vana 182,9x80 cm, s otvory,
nohy bronz, Old Penny

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
SiFka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Instalace:
Prlimér odpadu:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

B-89-1-121

Sapho

1830 mm
800 mm
570 mm
260 |

Hnéda
Litina

Retro
Samostojna
52 mm
179.0 kg
1ks

2 roky
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